
Welcome to St. Mary’s 
Wednesday 10 July         

Sunday 14 July  

Sunday 21 July 

Sunday 28 July 

Sunday 4 August 

Please contact northbosmerebenefice@gmail.com  
Churchwarden Mark Parry 711816

10.30am Earl Stonham Holy Communion

11.00am 
6.30pm 
6.30pm

Earl Stonham 
Gosbeck 
Stonham Aspal

Holy Communion + Commissioning of Lay Elders  
Evening Prayer 
Evening Prayer

9.30am 
11.00am 
11.00am 
11.00am 
3.00pm 
6.30pm

Coddenham 
Crowfield 
Creeting St Peter 
Gosbeck 
Earl Stonham 
Stonham Parva

Morning Worship 
Fete Service 
Holy Communion BCP 
Holy Communion 
Baptism 
Choral Evensong with Choir

9.30am 
11.00am 
11.00am 
4.00pm

Hemingstone 
Creeting St Mary 
Earl Stonham 
Stonham Aspal 

Morning Worship 
Holy Communion 
Morning Worship 
Farewell Service for Rev’d Philip 
with party in village hall afterwards

9.30am 
9.30am 

11.00am 
11.00am

Creeting St Peter 
Coddenham 
Crowfield 
Gosbeck

Morning Worship 
Morning Worship 
Holy Communion 
Morning Worship
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