Welcome to St. Mary's

Wednesday 10 July

10.30am	Earl Stonham	Holy Communion
10.004	Duri Storinari	

Sunday 14 July

11.00am	Earl Stonham	Holy Communion + Commissioning of Lay Elders
6.30pm	Gosbeck	Evening Prayer
6.30pm	Stonham Aspal	Evening Prayer

Sunday 21 July

9.30am	Coddenham	Morning Worship
11.00am	Crowfield	Fete Service
11.00am	Creeting St Peter	Holy Communion BCP
11.00am	Gosbeck	Holy Communion
3.00pm	Earl Stonham	Baptism
6.30pm	Stonham Parva	Choral Evensong with Choir

Sunday 28 July

9.30am	Hemingstone	Morning Worship
11.00am	Creeting St Mary	Holy Communion
11.00am	Earl Stonham	Morning Worship
4.00pm	n Stonham Aspal Farewell Service for Rev'd Philip	
		with party in village hall afterwards

Sunday 4 August

9.30am	Creeting St Peter	Morning Worship
9.30am	Coddenham	Morning Worship
11.00am	Crowfield	Holy Communion
11.00am	Gosbeck	Morning Worship

Please contact <u>northbosmerebenefice@gmail.com</u>

Churchwarden Mark Parry 711816